
Table 7
  

Courses Offered to Graduate Students in the Past Three Years
School of Social Work, Carleton University

  

Course Title 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 Instructor(1) Sessions

SOWK2501
SOWK4103
 
SOWK4203
SOWK4204
 
SOWK4209
 
 
SOWK4210
SOWK4300
SOWK4701
SOWK4703
SOWK5102
 
SOWK5106
 
 
SOWK5301
SOWK5302
 
SOWK5306
 
 
SOWK5307
 
 
SOWK5308
 
 
 
SOWK5405
 
 
SOWK5408
 
 
SOWK5501
SOWK5502
SOWK5503
SOWK5504
SOWK5505
 
SOWK5506
 
SOWK5606
 

Intr Resear Method Social Work
Practice/Policy in Immigration
 
An Aboriginal Perspective
Social Work and Aging
 
Child Protection Practice
 
 
Grief and Loss
Persons with Disabilities
Crime and Social Policy Topics
Crime and Social Policy Topics
Political Economy of Health
 
Women and Social Policy
 
 
Women, Violence & Soc Change
Mental Health
 
Adv Theory Social Admin&Policy
 
 
Adv Theory Direct Intervention
 
 
Direct Intervention
 
 
 
Research & Eval in Soc Work
 
 
Social Administration & Policy
 
 
Theories in Soc Sci & Soc Work
History of Social Welfare/Work
Directed Studies - Group
Directed Studies
Directed Studies - Group
 
Directed Studies
 
Practicum I
 

 
1G/14U

 
3G(2)/10U

4G/20U
 

6G/74U
 
 
 
 
 

1G/9U
3G/0U

 
8G(5)/1U

 
 

7G(6)/1U
19G/1U

 
12G/0U

 
 

42G/0U
 
 

25G/0U
 
 
 

52G/0U
 
 

27G/0U
 
 

24G/0U
26G/0U
3G/0U

 
2G/0U

 
6G/0U

 
26G/0U

 

 
2G(1)/20U

 
2G/14U
5G/19U

 
3G/30U

 
 
 

2G/22U
 

3G(2)/6U
12G(9)/3U

 
6G(4)/1U

 
 

12G/0U
20G/0U

 
8G/0U

 
 

42G/0U
 
 

27G(26)/0U
 
 
 

45G/0U
 
 

23G/1U
 
 

25G/0U
26G/0U

 
2G/0U

 
 

11G(10)/0U
 

23G/0U
 

1G/36U
2G/20U

 
5G(4)/22U

2G/21U
 
 
 
 

4G/27U
 

2G/3U
1G/3U

7G(3)/3U
 

13G(8)/1U
 
 

13G(11)/1U
33G/0U

 
13G/0U

 
 

46G/0U
 
 

28G/0U
 
 
 

49G/0U
 
 

29G/0U
 
 

27G/0U
27G(25)/0U

 
2G/0U
1G/0U

 
8G/0U

 
24G/0U

 

Adrianus Van de Sande
Adnan Turegun
Behnam Behnia
Paula E. du Hamel
Behnam Behnia
Shauna T. Adeland
Annie Muldoon
Michael G. Mulroney
Nicholas P. Falvo
Shauna T. Adeland
Roy R. Hanes
Christopher K. Mcnaught
Andrew Webster
Evren Tok
Hugh Armstrong
Andreea M. Popovici
Hugh Armstrong
Therese Jennissen
Colleen Lundy
Ann-Marie A. O'Brien
Karen Schwartz
Allan Moscovitch
Craig Jones
Susan Braedley
Andreea M. Popovici
Gerald de Montigny
Sarah L. Todd
Colleen Lundy
Karen Schwartz
Neil P. Slattery
Roy R. Hanes
Adrianus Van de Sande
Karen Schwartz
Melissa L. Redmond
Andrew Webster
Hugh E. Shewell
Steven Hick
Behnam Behnia
Therese Jennissen
Therese Jennissen
Adrianus Van de Sande
Adrianus Van de Sande
Therese Jennissen
Adrianus Van de Sande
Therese Jennissen
Claudia Lahaie
Martha Wiebe

12
11
10,12
10,11,12
11,12
10
10
10,11
10
12
11
12s
10s,11s,12s
10
11,12
12
11
10
10,11,12
11,12
10
10,11,12
12
10
10,11
10,11,12
12
11
10
10,11,12
12
10,11,12
10,11
12
12
11
10
10,11,12
10,11,12
10,10s
11,12,12s
12s
10s
11,11s,12,12s
10
11,12
11,12

Source: Course Master Records - 2010 to 2012; Teaching Evaluation Records - 2010 to 2012
Notes: 1. 'Not Available' appears when an instructor name is not in the Teaching Evaluation Database.

2. Numbers in '(  )' are the graduate student enrolments in the reported program, when less than the total graduate enrolment.
3. Excludes students officially withdrawn.
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SOWK5607
 
 
 
 
SOWK5608
 
 
SOWK5700
 
 
SOWK5701
 
 
 
 
 
 
SOWK5702
 
 
SOWK5703
SOWK5704
 
SOWK5706
SOWK5801
SOWK5903
 
SOWK5904
SOWK5909
 

 
Practicum II
 
 
 
 
Community Work
 
 
Special Topics in Social Work
 
 
Special Topic: Group Work
 
 
 
 
 
 
Advanced Counselling Technique
 
 
Special Topics in Social Work
Race, Culture & Soc Work Pract
 
Trauma and Memory
Feminist Social Work Practice
Independent Research Studies
 
Independent Research Studies
Thesis
 

 
52G/0U

 
 
 
 

24G/0U
 
 

25G/0U
 
 

43G(41)/0U
 
 
 
 
 
 

19G/1U
 
 

30G/0U
17G(15)/0U

 
 

17G/0U
2G/0U

 
 

26G/0U
 

 
48G/0U

 
 
 
 

25G/0U
 
 

5G/0U
 
 

58G/0U
 
 
 
 
 
 

5G/0U
 
 
 

14G/0U
 

17G/0U
16G(15)/0U

2G/0U
 

3G/0U
27G/0U

 

 
51G/0U

 
 
 
 

30G/0U
 
 

9G(7)/0U
 
 

75G/0U
 
 
 
 
 
 

7G(6)/1U
 
 
 

4G/0U
 

16G/0U
14G/0U
2G/0U

 
1G/0U

19G/0U
 

Rashmi Luther
Claudia Lahaie
Judy M. Girard
Martha Wiebe
Rashmi Luther
Rena M. Lafleur
Anupam Singh
Hugh E. Shewell
Rashmi Luther
Gail P. Palmer
Kathryn M. Stiell
Therese Jennissen
Charles R. Furlotte
Gail P. Palmer
Hugh Armstrong
Karen R. Nelson
Michel-Andre Beauvolsk
Rashmi Luther
Shauna T. Adeland
Not Available
Rashmi Luther
Shauna T. Adeland
Cecilia Taiana
Abdelfettah Elkchirid
Donna I. Sharkey
Cecilia Taiana
Donna Johnson
Adrianus Van de Sande
Therese Jennissen
Adrianus Van de Sande
Adrianus Van de Sande
Therese Jennissen

10,10s
12,12s
10s
11,11s
10,10s
12s
10
12
11
10
10
11,12
10
11,12
12
12
11,12
10
11
10
11,12
10
10
11,12
10
11,12
10,11,12
11,12
10,10s
11,12s
11,11s,12,12s
10,10s

Source: Course Master Records - 2010 to 2012; Teaching Evaluation Records - 2010 to 2012
Notes: 1. 'Not Available' appears when an instructor name is not in the Teaching Evaluation Database.

2. Numbers in '(  )' are the graduate student enrolments in the reported program, when less than the total graduate enrolment.
3. Excludes students officially withdrawn.

Office of Institutional Research & Planning: Jan. 24, 2014

Id: OPAS-575228
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